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Precinct

County

Kent County
Michigan

Ada Township, Precinct 3
Ada Township, Precinct 5
Alpine Township, Precinct 1
Alpine Township, Precinct 2
Alpine Township, Precinct 3
Alpine Township, Precinct 4
Alpine Township, Precinct 6
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Cannon Township, Precinct 1

Cascade Charter Township,
Precincts 5 & 10

Grattan Township, Precinct 2

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precincts 1,4, & 5

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precincts 3 & 6

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 7

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 8

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 9

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 10

Registered
Voters

739
632
1,120
1,435
2,339
2,427
2,153
1,357
272

543
1,189

5,505

2,812

4,626

2,168

2,549

2,457

1,642

Voters Cast

165
115
249
214
443
354

74
167

64

101

299

531

383

534

190

368

222

218

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Kent County, Michigan
May 07, 2024
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

22.33%
18.20%
22.23%
14.91%
18.94%
14.59%

3.44%
12.31%
23.53%

18.60%
25.15%

9.65%
13.62%
11.54%

8.76%
14.44%

9.04%

13.28%
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Thornapple Kellogg School Operating Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

Registered
Voters

231
231

231

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

No
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Total Votes

14
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Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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