Page: 1 of 13 5/15/2024 10:57:59 AM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Kent County, Michigan May 07, 2024

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Official Statement of Votes Cast

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County			
Kent County Michigan			
Ada Township, Precinct 3	739	165	22.33%
Ada Township, Precinct 5	632	115	18.20%
Alpine Township, Precinct 1	1,120	249	22.23%
Alpine Township, Precinct 2	1,435	214	14.91%
Alpine Township, Precinct 3	2,339	443	18.94%
Alpine Township, Precinct 4	2,427	354	14.59%
Alpine Township, Precinct 6	2,153	74	3.44%
Bowne Township, Precinct 1	1,357	167	12.31%
Cannon Township, Precinct 1	272	64	23.53%
Cascade Charter Township, Precincts 5 & 10	543	101	18.60%
Grattan Township, Precinct 2	1,189	299	25.15%
Kentwood City, Ward 1, Precincts 1, 4, & 5	5,505	531	9.65%
Kentwood City, Ward 1, Precinct 2	2,812	383	13.62%
Kentwood City, Ward 1, Precincts 3 & 6	4,626	534	11.54%
Kentwood City, Ward 1, Precinct 7	2,168	190	8.76%
Kentwood City, Ward 1, Precinct 8	2,549	368	14.44%
Kentwood City, Ward 1, Precinct 9	2,457	222	9.04%
Kentwood City, Ward 2, Precinct 10	1,642	218	13.28%

Page: 12 of 13 5/15/2024 10:57:59 AM

Thornapple Kellogg School Operating Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Kent County Michigan		
Bowne Township, Precinct 1	14	231
Kent County Michigan - Total	14	231
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	14	231

Precinct	Yes	0 Z	Total Votes
County			
Kent County Michigan			
Bowne Township, Precinct 1	8	6	14
Kent County Michigan - Total	8	6	14
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	8	6	14

Page: 13 of 13 5/15/2024 10:57:59 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Kent County Michigan	
Bowne Township, Precinct 1	0
Kent County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0